

Insolvency 21 of 2021

Order No.13
12.07.2023

Petitioner files hazira.

Due to resolution called by the Local Bar so the case is adjourned today.

To 17.11.2023 for SR/AD and report.

D/corrected by me

Addl. District Judge,
3rd Court, Alipore.

A.D.J. 3rd Court, Alipore.